
NORTH CAROLINA
DIGITAL Government summit 

10:45 AM
CONCURRENT SESSIONS

Mobile Trends
Bryan Schromsky, Associate Director, 

Government Vertical Data Sales, Verizon Wireless

bryan.schromsky@verizonwireless.com

Virtualization – Application and Desktop
Bruce Fisher, State, Local and Education Account Manager, VMware 

bfisher@vmware.com

Enterprise Data Sharing
Cammie Dunnagan, North Carolina Government 

Program Management Team Lead, SAS

cammie.dunnagan@sas.com

Lauren Farese, Senior Director of Sales Consulting, Public Sector, Oracle

lauren.farese@oracle.com

Joe Kroger, District Manager, National Government Solutions, Adobe

jokroger@adobe.com

Jessica Wilkins, CJLEADS Business Operations Specialist, 

Office of the State Controller, State of North Carolina

jessica.wilkins@osc.nc.gov

Security in a Changing Landscape
Chip Moore, Acting Chief Security and Risk Officer, 

Office of the State Chief Information Officer, State of North Carolina

charles.moore@nc.gov 

Michael Singletary, Chief Information Security Officer, 

Department of Corrections, State of North Carolina

michael.singletary@doc.nc.gov

Mike Sprunger, Senior Practice Consultant, 

Information Security Risk Assessment, EMC Corporation

mike.sprunger@emc.com

2:30 PM
CONCURRENT SESSIONS

Personal Devices in the Workplace
Marc Hoit, Ph.D., Vice Chancellor for Information Technology 

and Chief Information Officer, North Carolina State University

marc.hoit@ncsu.edu

Tim Pursell, IT Strategist, Office of the State CIO, State of North Carolina 

tim.pursell@nc.gov

Creative Collaboration Tools and Strategies
Heyward Drummond, Solutions Consultant, 

Collaboration Technologies, Public Sector, Adobe Systems

hdrummon@adobe.com

Jason Hibbets, Project Manager, Opensource.com and Chair, 

Southwest Raleigh Citizen Advisory Council

jhibbets@redhat.com

Ted Mead, Collaboration Specialist, Public Sector, Cisco Systems 

tmead@cisco.com

Jonathan Minter, Chief Technology Officer, City of Raleigh

jonathan.minter@raleighnc.gov 

Outsourcing Redefined
John Garing, Vice President, ViON

john.garing@vion.com

Are You Ready for Disaster?
Tim Brown, Information Protection Team – Lead, 

Information Technology Services, Office of the State CIO, 

Enterprise Security and Risk Management Office, State of North Carolina

tim.brown@nc.gov 

Bill Stice, Technology Services Director, Town of Cary

bill.stice@townofcary.org 

SPEAKER CONTACT INFORMATION
August 31 & September 1, 2011

Government Technology Executive Events is a division of e.Republic  /  smart media for public sector innovation  /  www.govtech.com/events



10:45 AM
CONCURRENT SESSIONS

Managing a Virtual Workforce
Troy Parish, Vice President, Government & Education, ShoreTel, Inc

tparish@shoretel.com

Scott Woodrome, Client Relationship and Strategy Management, Sprint

scott.a.woodrome@sprint.com

Digital Record Retention – Where Do You Draw the Line?
Dennis McCarty, Director, Information Systems Division, 

North Carolina General Assembly

dennis.mccarty@ncleg.net

Kevin Smith, President and Chief Executive Officer, 

One Source Document Solutions Inc. (representing Laserfiche)

kevin.smith@osdsinc.com

Broadband and Economic Development in North Carolina
Jane Patterson, Executive Director, e-NC Authority

jpatterson@e-nc.org
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